
SENIOR FOURS

Quarter Finals - 10.00 am Match Rink

1 East 2 v North 1

2 West 1 v South 2

3 West 2 v North 2

4 South 1 v East 1

Semi Finals - 2.00 pm SF1 Winner of Match 1 v Winner of Match 2

SF2 Winner of Match 3 v Winner of Match 4

Final - 10.00 am Winner SF1 v Winner SF2

FOURS

Quarter Finals - 10.00 am Match Rink

1 West 2 v South 1

2 North 2 v East 1

3 North 1 v West 1

4 East 2 v South 2

Semi Finals - 2.00 pm SF1 Winner of Match 1 v Winner of Match 2

SF2 Winner of Match 3 v Winner of Match 4

TRIPLES

Quarter Finals - 10.00 am Match Rink

1 East 2 v West 1

2 South 1 v North 2

3 North 1 v West 2

4 South 2 v East 2

Semi Finals - 2.00 pm SF1 Winner of Match 1 v Winner of Match 2

SF2 Winner of Match 3 v Winner of Match 4

PAIRS

Quarter Finals - 10.00 am Match Rink

1 South 1 v West 2

2 North 1 v East 2

3 North 2 v South 2

4 East 1 v West 1

Semi Finals - 2.00 pm SF1 Winner of Match 1 v Winner of Match 2

SF2 Winner of Match 3 v Winner of Match 4

SINGLES

Quarter Finals - 6.00pm Match Rink

1 North 2 v South 1 2

2 East 1 v West 2 3

3 West 1 v East 2 4

4 South 2 v North 1 5

Semi Finals - SF1 Winner of Match 1 v Winner of Match 2

SF2 Winner of Match 3 v Winner of Match 4

TWO WOOD SINGLES               

Quarter Finals - 6.00pm Match Rink

1 East 1 v West 2

2 North 2 v South 1

3 North 1 v West 1

4 South 2 v East 2

Semi Finals - Time tba SF1 Winner of Match 1 v Winner of Match 2

SF2 Winner of Match 3 v Winner of Match 4

UNDER 25 SINGLES

UNDER 25 PAIRS

CHAMPIONSHIP FINALS DAY IS ON SATURDAY 8th SEPTEMBER

Saturday 30th June at Atherley BC

CHAMPIONSHIP QUARTER AND SEMI FINALS

DRAW FOR WOMEN'S LAST EIGHTS 2018

Sunday 1st July at Banister Park BC

Tuesday 26th June at Atherley BC

Wednesday 11th July at Atherley BC

Monday 16th July at Banister Park BC

Monday 9th July at Banister BC

Saturday 9th June at Atherley BC

Saturday 14th July at Atherley BC

Sunday 8th July at Atherley BC

Monday 2nd July at Banister Park BC


